09-05-13 M/S Directors O’Neill/Hyde that the General Reports be received. 

CARRIED 

(F) FINANCIAL REPORTS 

(a) Accounts Payable Report – April 2009 

09-05-14 M/S Directors O’Neill/Hyde that the payments of expenditures and 

commitments in the amount of ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND, 
EIGHT HUNDRED SEVEN DOLLARS AND FIVE CENTS ($104,807.05) 
as represented by cheques #13345 to #13376 for the month of April and 
issued pursuant to the Central Coast Regional District’s policies and budgets 
for the year 2009, be approved and ratified. 

CARRIED 

RECESS 

A recess was called at 12:05 pm.